Page 1Document Reference SL-090 V1
Flexible
Connects to highway, requires no special
interconnection or cabling
Flexible sighting to highway, not tied to controller
Can be mounted in TOC-650/750
control panel housing or on a DIN Rail
Relays

Addressable Relay Card
Addressable Relay Card
Order Codes
Label Order Code Description
1 TOC-750-IO1 TOC-750 Series DIN Rail Mounted I/O Card
2 TOC-750-IO2 TOC-650/750 Series 8 Channel Relay Card
10-Year W
ar
ra
nt